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総合結果表

1 113 白色GSF GSF 2'08.432 24 127.903
2 151 991GTS ｶﾚﾗ 2'10.352 24 1.920 1.920 126.019
3 112 Aiko911 911 2'10.364 19 1.932 0.012 126.007
4 122 Nishiki-Z4 M40i Z4-M40i 2'12.877 23 4.445 2.513 123.624
5 111 03 Soul Racing NB8 ROADSTER 2'15.111 26 6.679 2.234 121.580
6 130 ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'16.953 25 8.521 1.842 119.945
7 128 F30 3B20 320i 2'19.048 26 10.616 2.095 118.138
8 121 おでんの86 86 2'21.289 28 12.857 2.241 116.264
9 116 ZZTｾﾘｶ CELICA 2'22.952 24 14.520 1.663 114.911

10 124 NAOｱｾﾛﾗBM2AS AT ｱｸｾﾗ 2'23.558 26 15.126 0.606 114.426
11 125 zc33s/AT SWIFT SPORTS 2'23.727 20 15.295 0.169 114.292
12 110 MAZDA3X MAZDA3 2'27.247 24 18.815 3.520 111.559
13 126 SWIFT Safety 1600 SWIFT SPORT 2'28.167 24 19.735 0.920 110.867
14 120 ｷｳｲcrz CR-Z 2'28.909 25 20.477 0.742 110.314
15 109 BRZ1089 BRZ 2'32.169 22 23.737 3.260 107.951
16 118 青のLEVORG LEVORG 2'33.348 14 24.916 1.179 107.121
17 123 まっくろくろすけ Ractis 2'34.721 21 26.289 1.373 106.170
18 127 ﾉｰﾄ23 ﾉｰﾄ 2'42.008 20 33.576 7.287 101.395
19 129 blue boxer ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ 2'43.749 11 35.317 1.741 100.317
20 119 ZAKU HA36S ALTO WORKS 2'45.403 12 36.971 1.654 99.314
21 115 どんｶﾒ RS 2'50.720 17 42.288 5.317 96.221
22 114 今江廣秋赤ﾋﾞｰﾄ ﾋﾞｰﾄ 3'15.720 8 1'07.288 25.000 83.930
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